
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
157
166
150
101
153
133
151
125
154
103
102

Name
Leandro Oliveira
Wallace Renan
Wagner Maciel Fernandes
Abraao Barbosa de Souza
Rogerio Miranda
Moacir Claudio de Brito
Rainer Berrow de Andrade
Jose Gomes Ferreira
Carlos Miranda
Alessandro Percivalli de Souza
Adilson Antonio Soares Braz

Class Best Tm
1:34.322
1:37.196
1:55.493
1:59.156
1:59.185
2:01.430
2:01.878
2:02.145
2:02.450
2:15.709
2:19.241

Diff
-

+2.874
+21.171
+24.834
+24.863
+27.108
+27.556
+27.823
+28.128
+41.387
+44.919

Best Spd
103,051
100,004
84,161
81,574
81,554
80,046
79,752
79,578
79,379
71,624
69,807

In Lap
4
2
3
5
3
3
3
4
5
5
3

Sorted on Best Lap timeX MOTO X

TRACK DAY

8a GRUPO C

Practice

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

02/12/2018 15:40

X MOTO X EVO
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